
BEG NE COR OF S1/2 OF S1/2 OF NW
RUN S 110 FT, W 310 FT, N 110 FT
FT TO US-441 AND POB.

CARVER THOMAS D
2654 N US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-05020-000
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05/19/2011 DF 1.00 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
2

112,539
13,645
9,500

135,684
34,749
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0

135,684

1420/2206 9/30/2020 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL A & SHEILA M REN

THOAMS D CARVER

1398/2371 11/06/2019 WD U I 12 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL 

PAUL A RENNIE
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2021HX Base Yr

2654 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,802 120.8000 113.55 204,617 1995 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 101,173

FOP 240 35 84 5,246

UOP 152 25 38 2,373

UOP 240 25 60 3,747

2,252 1,802 112,539

BAS= W6 FOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W54 S8 UOP= W8 S19 E8 N19$ S19
E24 UOP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E36 N27$.

BAS

6
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8

19
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24

10

24

UOP

8

19

8

19

UOP10

24

10

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

6 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 100 20 21 420.00 UT 25.00 25.00 75 2010 2010 3 75 7,875

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,120

13,645

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


